The Company of ChoiCe
For all Piling Solutions
Products and Services
02
“We have grown in strength, knowledge and expertise,
setting our own high expectation levels. This company
ethos has resulted in us becoming one of the industry
leaders within this sector.”

Lenton Threading Machine
Our rebar threading
machine gives us
maximum speed
and increased
flexibility to
produce threaded
rebar for Lenton bar
to bar connections.
MBT Transition Series
MBT Transition Series is used to connect reinforcing
bars of different diameters.
Product
Code Description Coupler
Sizes Unit
MBTCS12 12mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 33.4mm x 250mm Each
MBTCS16 16mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 42.2mm x 280mm Each
MBTCS20 20mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 48.3mm x 297mm Each
MBTCS25 25mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 54.0mm x 357mm Each
MBTCS32 32mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 71.0mm x 431mm Each
MBTCS40 40mm MBT Coupler -
Continuity 81.0mm x 603mm Each
Product
Code Description Coupler
Sizes Unit
MBTET10 10mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 33.4mm x 100mm Each
MBTET12 12mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 33.4mm x 140mm Each
MBTET16 16mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 42.2mm x 160mm Each
MBTET20 20mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 48.3mm x 204mm Each
MBTET25 25mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 54.0mm x 258mm Each
MBTET32 32mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 71.0mm x 312mm Each
MBTET40 40mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 75.0mm x 356mm Each
MBTET50 50mm	MBT	Coupler	-	ET
Series 81.0mm x 484mm Each
MBT ET Series
MBT	ET	Series	is	used	to	connect	reinforcing	bars	of	the
same size.

De-Bonding Isofoam
•	 Isofoam	is	a	foam	debonding	tube	that	is	installed	on	the	projecting	bars	of	a	pile	cage	to	prevent	the	concrete	adhering
to the reinforcing bars
Bulldog Grips
A low cost method of
mechanically splicing pile
cages together.
18mm	–	40mm	available
to suit 16mm-40mm bar.
Inclinometer
Casings
Lockable top caps
and bottom caps
also available.
Product Code Description Dia Bar Mtrs per box Unit
IFOAM15 15mm Isofoam 12mm 380 Per 2000mm
IFOAM18 18mm Isofoam 16mm 330 Per 2000mm
IFOAM22 22mm Isofoam 20mm 250 Per 2000mm
IFOAM28 28mm Isofoam 25mm 190 Per 2000mm
IFOAM35 35mm Isofoam 32mm 150 Per 2000mm
IFOAM42 42mm Isofoam 40mm 110 Per 2000mm
Product Code Description Unit
LB550 Lifting Band, 5mm x 50mm Each
LB1050 Lifting Band, 10mm x 50mm Each
Product

accurately forming guide walls for contiguous and secant piled walls.
The system can accommodate virtually any pile design.
Curved and circular walls can easily be formed.
Pilecor
Pilecor	is	manufactured	from	high	density	Filcor	EPS
and is increasingly used during the construction of
the connection between deep piles and basement
slabs.	The	grade	of	EPS	depends	on	the	depth	of	the
connection. See table below.
Filcor EPS Grades & Performance
Product
Code Grade Compressive
Strength
Maximum
Concrete
	PCOR100 Filcor 100 100 kN/m2 4.1
	PCOR120 Filcor 120 120 kN/m2 5.0
PCOR140	 Filcor 140 140 kN/m2 5.8
	PCOR160 Filcor 160 160 kN/m2 6.6
PCOR190 Filcor 190 190 kN/m2 7.9
Concrete poured to
form the pile.
Excavated	to
basement level,